
 

Pre-Proposal Meeting  
for  

Integrated Wastewater Treatment 
Plant Master Plan  

(MWWTP Master Plan)  

  
November 5, 2018 



Agenda 

Welcome 

Questions and Answers  [10:30-11:00] 
- No questions were asked during this session 

Break [11:00-11:15] 

MWWTP Site Tour [11:15-12:45] 



Questions 

Thank you! 

Please see EBMUD website for any update regarding this RFP. No email 
notification will be sent out for any update during the RFP process: 
https://www.ebmud.com/business-center/requests-proposal-rfps/main-wastewater-
treatment-plant-master-plan/ 

https://www.ebmud.com/business-center/requests-proposal-rfps/main-wastewater-treatment-plant-master-plan/
https://www.ebmud.com/business-center/requests-proposal-rfps/main-wastewater-treatment-plant-master-plan/


Name Company Email Phone

Derrick Wong AECOM derrick.wong@aecom.com 510.219.4005

Craig Lichty Black & Veatch lichtyc@BV.com 415.350.7806

Sandeep Sathyamoorthy Black & Veatch SathyamoorthyS@bv.com 925.949.5913

Linda Sawyer Brown and Caldwell Lsawyer@BrwnCald.com 510.501.8269

Mallika Ramanathan Brown and Caldwell Mramanathan@BrwnCald.com 925.210.2490

Rion Merlo Brown and Caldwell Rmerlo@BrwnCald.com 925.210.2519

Sarah Deslauriers Carollo sdeslauriers@carollo.com 925.932.1710

Loren Weinbrenner E2 Consulting Engineers loren.weinbrenner@e2.com 510.316.1016

Nancy Duran E2 Consulting Engineers nancy.duran@e2.com 626.513.6462

Allan Briggs Hazen and Sawyer Abriggs@hazensawyer.com 628.242.0044

Elsabeth Girma Hazen and Sawyer Egirma@hazensawyer.com 510.703.7909

Mike Falk HDR Mike.Falk@hdrinc.com 916.517.9012

Cory Lancaster Jacobs cory.lancaster@jacobs.com

Daniela Brandao Jacobs Daniela.Brandao@jacobs.com 415.488.3010

Jeff Cross Jacobs Jeff.Cross@jacobs.com 503.701.3901

Allison Petsche McGovern McDonald apetsche@mmewater.com 415.650.0101

Patricia McGovern McGovern McDonald Pmcgovern@mmewater.com 415.650.0101

Steven McDonald McGovern McDonald SMcDonald@mmewater.com 415.650.0101

Brittany Williams MWA Architects Inc Bwilliams@mwaarchitects.com 415.489.1256

Greg Robley MWA Architects Inc grobley@mwaarchitects.com 415.489.1252

Matthew Ajiake Sonika Corporation majiake@sonikacorporation.com 415.424.5577

Jamie Lefkowitz SRT jamie@srtconsultants.com

Tanya Yurovsky SRT tanya@srtconsultants.com 415.776.5800

Akram Botrous Stantec akram.botrous@stantec.com 916.773.8100

Billy Wong Stantec billy.wong2@stantec.com 925.899.1013

Daisy Yu TJC and Associates daisy@tjcaa.com 510.251.8980

Glenn Wilson V&A Consulting Engineers gwilson@vaengineering.com 510.987.8119

David Richardson Woodard & Curran DRichardson@woodardcurran.com 925.451.2257

Jim Graydon Woodard & Curran jgraydon@woodardcurran.com 530.518.5223
Mark Takemoto Woodard & Curran Mtakemoto@woodardcurran.com 925.627.4100
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